
Sipoon Discstroyersin viikkokisat → Viikkokisat @ Sibbe 13.6. • 07.12.2025 16:45 (1)

Sipoon Discstroyersin viikkokisat → Viikkokisat @ Sibbe 13.6.

No  Tulos Tasoitus Tasoitettu tulos

Avoin

1 Jonas Nyqvist 75 -21 54

2 Mikael Raevuori 70 -13.6 56.4

3 Jouni Toivio 64 -6.3 57.7

4 Alex Lindholm 60 -1.5 58.5

5 Mattias Lundström 57 2.7 59.7

6 Robin Lehtonen 66 -5.1 60.9

8 Jani Parkkonen 56 5.2 61.2

8 Jari Mikkonen 64 -2.8 61.2

10 Otto Hämäläinen 71 -9.5 61.5

11 Henrik flykt 60 1.6 61.6

12 Niklas Rönnqvist 68 -6.2 61.8

13 Eetu Hartikainen 58 4.2 62.2

14 Ilkka Julkunen 64 -1.4 62.6

15 Tapio Knuuti 67 -4.2 62.8

16 Jari Keskinen 71 -7.8 63.2

17 Toni Savolainen 69 -5.5 63.5

18 Thomas Tallberg 60 4 64

18 Tatu Lehtinen 63 1 64

20 Artturi Kuronen 67 -1.4 65.6

21 Jens Nyberg 70 -3.9 66.1

22 Janar Jürissaar 63 3.2 66.2

23 Dan Grönholm 69 -2.2 66.8

24 Pontus Steffansson 70 -3 67

25 Markus Mäkinen 72 -2.8 69.2

26 Juha Kortelainen 70 0.8 70.8

Naiset

7 Terhi Kytö 84 -23 61

https://discgolfmetrix.com/624795
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Sipoon Discstroyersin viikkokisat → Viikkokisat @ Sibbe 13.6. • 07.12.2025 16:45 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 59

Avoin

1 Jani Parkkonen 2 2 2 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 -3 56

2 Mattias Lundström 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -2 57

3 Eetu Hartikainen 2 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 -1 58

4 Alex Lindholm 2 2 2 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 +1 60

4 Thomas Tallberg 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 +1 60

4 Henrik flykt 2 3 2 3 8 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 +1 60

7 Janar Jürissaar 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 +4 63

7 Tatu Lehtinen 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 5 +4 63

9 Jari Mikkonen 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 +5 64

9 Ilkka Julkunen 2 3 3 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 2 5 4 2 4 3 3 3 +5 64

9 Jouni Toivio 4 3 2 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 +5 64

12 Robin Lehtonen 3 2 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 6 +7 66

13 Tapio Knuuti 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 +8 67

13 Artturi Kuronen 3 3 3 3 6 3 5 3 5 2 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 7 +8 67

15 Niklas Rönnqvist 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 +9 68

16 Dan Grönholm 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 3 5 7 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 +10 69

16 Toni Savolainen 4 4 2 3 6 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 5 6 +10 69

18 Mikael Raevuori 3 4 3 4 7 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 +11 70

18 Juha Kortelainen 3 5 3 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 +11 70

18 Jens Nyberg 3 3 2 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 +11 70

18 Pontus Steffansson 3 3 3 4 6 5 5 3 4 2 4 4 5 2 6 4 3 4 +11 70

22 Otto Hämäläinen 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 3 6 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 +12 71

22 Jari Keskinen 2 3 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 8 +12 71

24 Markus Mäkinen 3 4 3 3 6 4 8 3 4 4 2 4 5 2 5 3 4 5 +13 72

25 Jonas Nyqvist 3 3 3 4 7 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 4 5 5 4 3 5 +16 75

Naiset

1 Terhi Kytö 3 3 3 5 6 5 6 5 7 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 3 6 +25 84

https://discgolfmetrix.com/624795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/624991


Sipoon Discstroyersin viikkokisat → Viikkokisat @ Sibbe 13.6. • 07.12.2025 16:45 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 59

Avg 2.8 3 2.7 3.3 5.4 3.7 5 3.3 4.8 3.2 3.1 3.6 4.2 3 4.3 3.1 3.1 4.6 66.5

Difficulty 2 3 1 11 18 14 16 10 15 8 5 13 17 4 9 6 7 12 7.5

Birdie -1 8 4 7 1 3 2 4 3 1 5 2 4 2 3 49 10%

Par 0 15 18 19 17 7 12 8 13 8 17 18 12 4 17 15 15 20 12 247 53%

Bogey 1 3 3 6 6 10 11 8 10 3 5 10 12 3 7 7 3 6 113 24%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 10 4 6 2 5 1 3 10 1 2 1 3 51 11%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 4 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 4 1%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/624795
https://discgolfmetrix.com/624991

